FIXING KIT NOT INCLUDED.
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Mounting kit for plasterboard wall and wooden plate available. Other options available.
ﬁ O SHEETSCALE 111

R I inches [5@&]sCALE 1:5 [DESCRIPTION ©1-3/8” (35 mm) ALU HORIZONTAL GRAB BARJITEM CODE _ 4CA.440.007U.7
o : 2
[38-13/64"]
970,40mm
3¢
914,40mm
[1-17/64"]
32mm — —
—E U b 2 U N
© & RS 2 E
f & — 0
j & I ° o
TUBE DETAIL By
oY)
o
i) 1
[37-7/64"]
942,40mm
[1-7/64"] & %
28mm ;%
TE > >
%8 ~ <
N \ SO SO
> >
\/ \/
h s
&
. [sp}

CONCEALED MOUNTING SUPPORT DETAIL]
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